			
NUMBER OF COPI	ES RECEIVE	<u> </u>	
pl:	STRIBUTION		
SANTA FE			
FILE		,	
U.S.G.S.			
LAND OFFICE			
TRANSPORTER	OIL		
	GAS		
PROBATION OFFI	CE		

RECEIVED

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 3

FORM C-103 (Rev 3-55)

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

FFICE	(Submit	to appropriate	District 0	ffice	as per Com	PARTISON RULE I	106)			
J. CLEO THOMPSON					Address 1203 KIRBY BLDG., DALLAS 1, TEXAS					
et .	W				Township	-S	Range 29-E			
erformed	Pool		·		County		27-8			
			(Cl. 1			DY				
ng	ons Casi	ing Test and Cen	nent Job	<u> </u>	Other (E	xplain):				
ASE FORMERI PORT IS FII	Y OWNED AND ÆD TO CHANGE	OPERATED OWNERSHI	BY TEX	as (DATED OIL	S AND			
TIVE DATE	NOV 1 1960									
Titnessed by		Position		C	Company					
	FILL IN BELO				PORTS ON	ILY				
T D		PBTD	WELL DAI	Α.	Producing	Interval	Completion Date			
eter	Tubing Depth		Oil String l	Diamet	er -	Oil String	l Depth			
terval(s)	······································				.,					
terval			Producing	Format	ion(s)					
T		RESULTS OF	- WORKOV	/ER						
Date of Test	Oil Production BPD					GOR Cubic feet/Bb	Gas Well Potential MCFPD			
			I hereby	Carrif-	that the in	formation sizes	bovo io tavo and annual			
OIL CONSERV	ATION COMMISSION		to the be	st of n	ny knowledg	e.	noove is true and complete			
11364111	LEONG TOTAL		Name Position	sm	mil	Thony	psow			
NOV.	<u> </u>		Company							
	THOMPSON Herformed ing Drilling Operating ount of work done, ASE FORMERI PORT IS FIL LL PLUGGED TD eter terval(s) terval Date of Test OIL CONSERV	Thompson Pool Inco Hills This is A ing Drilling Operations Casi By Rem ount of work done, nature and quantity of ASE FORMERIX OWNED AND PORT IS FILED TO CHANGE LL PLUGGED AND ABANDONE TWE DATE NOV 1 1960 To teter Tubing Depth terval Date of Test Oil Production BPD OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	THOMPSON Well No. Unit THIS IS A REPORT OF: Ing Drilling Operations Casing Test and Cer This IS A REPORT OF: THIS IS A REPORT O	Address 120 Well No. Unit Letter S Herformed Pool ILOCO HILLS THIS IS A REPORT OF: (Check applied District Of Section 1) Remedial Work THIS IS A REPORT OF: (Check applied District Of Section 1) Remedial Work ASE FORMERLY OWNED AND OPERATED BY TEXPORT IS FILED TO CHANGE OWNERSHIP LL PLUGGED AND ABANDONED JANUARY, 1952 TIVE DATE NOV 1 1960 POSITION FILL IN BELOW FOR REMEDIAL WORD ORIGINAL WELL DATE TO PBTD TO PBTD TO PBTD Teterval(s) Terval Producing RESULTS OF WORKO Date of Oil Production Gas Production WCFPD OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby to the bear of the position 1. The	Address 1203 KI Well No. Unit Letter Section 3 H Pool HILLS THIS IS A REPORT OF: (Check appropriate District) THIS IS A REPORT OF: (Check appropriate District) THIS IS A REPORT OF: (Check appropriate District) Remedial Work Ount of work done, nature and quantity of materials used, and results obtain as FORMERIX OWNED AND OPERATED BY TEXAS OF PORT IS FILED TO CHANGE OWNERSHIP LL PLUGGED AND ABANDONED JANUARY, 1952 THE DATE NOV 1 1960 Position FILL IN BELOW FOR REMEDIAL WORK RE ORIGINAL WELL DATA TD PBTD etter Tubing Depth Oil String Diamet terval(s) terval Producing Format RESULTS OF WORKOVER Date of Dil Production Gas Production Water Producing Format RESULTS OF WORKOVER Date of Dil Production Gas Production Water Producing Format RESULTS OF WORKOVER Date of Dil Production Gas Production Water Producing Format RESULTS OF WORKOVER Date of Dil Production Gas Production Water Producing Format RESULTS OF WORKOVER Date of Date of BPD Gas Production Water Producing Format RESULTS OF WORKOVER Date of Dil Production Gas Production Water Producing Format RESULTS OF WORKOVER Date of Dil Production Gas Production Water Producing Format RESULTS OF WORKOVER OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby certify to the best of manual production of the best of th	Address 1203 KIRBY BI Well No. Unit Letter Section Township 18	County C			